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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 5 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
26.5.2018. - 10:25 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 45.92 YOUNG, John USA Banja Luka 12.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open M1 1:07.25 TRAJKOVIĆ, Nikola SRB Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open M2 1:08.01 STEVENS, Peter John SLO Banja Luka 30.5.2010.
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna/Open

1. SENDIKICI, Berkay 93 Galatasaray 1:05.09 676 30.91 34.18
2. SILADJI, Caba 90 Vojvodina 1:05.10 675 31.51 33.59
3. ORNEK, Alpkan 95 Turkey 1:05.58 661 31.21 34.37
4. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.92 622 30.78 36.14
5. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 PK Vracar 1:07.06 618 30.59 36.47
6. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 1:07.63 602 31.46 36.17
7. TENER, Cem 00 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:08.16 588 31.68 36.48
8. ŠAPČANIN, Amar 00 Sport Time, SA 1:08.27 586 32.65 35.62
9. TUNCER, Poyraz 00 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:08.59 577 31.80 36.79

10. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 1:09.08 565 32.54 36.54
11. ŠINTLER, Žiga 01 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:09.21 562 32.47 36.74
12. TESIC, Pavle 00 Sveti Nikola 1:09.71 550 32.55 37.16
13. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:10.80 525 33.19 37.61
14. ŽVAR, Tjaš 00 PK Celulozar Krško 1:10.94 522 33.57 37.37
15. LEE, Allan 02 Dolphins Swim Team 1:11.25 515 33.09 38.16

LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:11.25 515 33.39 37.86
17. SAKA, Berke 03 Galatasaray 1:11.40 512 33.31 38.09
18. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.59 508 33.23 38.36
19. CESCUTTI, Andrea 02 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 1:11.66 506 32.87 38.79
20. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Spartak Prozivka 1:11.90 501 34.36 37.54
21. NATALE, Franco Lihuel 03 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 1:12.10 497 33.92 38.18
22. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 1:12.38 491 34.31 38.07
23. SEVO, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.28 473 34.27 39.01
24. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:14.02 459 35.04 38.98
25. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:14.78 445 35.15 39.63
26. PRAPROTNIK, Tine 00 PK Velenje 1:15.09 440 34.51 40.58
27. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 1:15.94 425 36.20 39.74
28. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.01 424 36.04 39.97
29. ARSLAN, Utku 03 Samsun Su Sporlari K. 1:16.90 410 35.02 41.88
30. GOLIĆ, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 1:17.01 408 36.15 40.86
31. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:17.12 406 36.54 40.58
32. EL SHAMY, Aly 04 Dolphins Swim Team 1:17.19 405 36.35 40.84
33. KLEVA, Blaž 01 PK Koper 1:17.28 404 35.94 41.34
34. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.53 385 37.74 40.79
35. STANKOVIC, Andreja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.13 362 38.48 41.65
36. RANKOVIC, Petar 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:20.27 360 38.78 41.49
37. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.96 351 37.72 43.24
38. TRAMOŠLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 1:21.11 349 38.46 42.65
39. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar Krško 1:21.21 348 37.24 43.97
40. LIU, Andrew 05 Dolphins Swim Team 1:22.17 336 38.99 43.18
41. WEN, Tommy 04 Dolphins Swim Team 1:22.20 335 39.08 43.12
42. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 1:22.47 332 38.92 43.55
43. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.63 330 39.17 43.46
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 5, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

44. BRKAN, Jere 05 Mornar 1:24.55 308 39.34 45.21
45. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 1:26.49 288 40.41 46.08
46. OPREŠNIK, Anže 03 PK Velenje 1:27.10 282 40.24 46.86
47. MILOSAVIĆ, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 1:27.23 280 41.60 45.63

STANČEVIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 1:27.24 280 41.64 45.60
49. JANJETOVIĆ, Sebastijan 05 Olymp, BL 1:28.88 265 41.20 47.68
50. PERC, Anže 03 PK Velenje 1:29.60 259 40.85 48.75
51. BORSOS, Boris 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:29.63 258 42.20 47.43
52. MITROVIĆ, Miloš 02 Mladost, BL 1:30.86 248 42.87 47.99
53. NANIC BABIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.96 247 43.38 47.58
54. TRBOJEVIĆ, Luka 04 Olymp, BL 1:32.78 233 41.71 51.07
55. MARTIĆ, Ognjen 03 Aqua Star, BL 1:35.14 216 44.50 50.64
56. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 1:35.51 214 45.25 50.26
57. ŠILOVIĆ, Zvonimir 04 Mornar 1:38.06 197 46.34 51.72
58. JANDRIĆ, Vasilije 06 22. April, BL 1:39.78 187 47.46 52.32
59. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 1:40.71 182 47.51 53.20
60. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 1:46.37 154 50.82 55.55
61. HASANBASIC, Mahir 08 Sloboda - Tuzla 1:54.27 124 53.24 1:01.03

DSQ IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 1:20.08 37.05 43.03
DSQ PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 1:33.36 43.55 49.81
DSQ MILAKOVIĆ, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 1:35.92 45.77 50.15

M 1

1. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 1:07.63 602 31.46 36.17
2. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 1:09.08 565 32.54 36.54
3. ŠINTLER, Žiga 01 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:09.21 562 32.47 36.74
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:10.80 525 33.19 37.61
5. LEE, Allan 02 Dolphins Swim Team 1:11.25 515 33.09 38.16
6. CESCUTTI, Andrea 02 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 1:11.66 506 32.87 38.79
7. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Spartak Prozivka 1:11.90 501 34.36 37.54
8. SEVO, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.28 473 34.27 39.01
9. KLEVA, Blaž 01 PK Koper 1:17.28 404 35.94 41.34

10. TRAMOŠLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 1:21.11 349 38.46 42.65
11. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar Krško 1:21.21 348 37.24 43.97
12. MITROVIĆ, Miloš 02 Mladost, BL 1:30.86 248 42.87 47.99

DSQ IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 1:20.08 37.05 43.03

M2

1. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:11.25 515 33.39 37.86
2. SAKA, Berke 03 Galatasaray 1:11.40 512 33.31 38.09
3. NATALE, Franco Lihuel 03 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 1:12.10 497 33.92 38.18
4. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:14.78 445 35.15 39.63
5. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 1:15.94 425 36.20 39.74
6. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.01 424 36.04 39.97
7. ARSLAN, Utku 03 Samsun Su Sporlari K. 1:16.90 410 35.02 41.88
8. GOLIĆ, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 1:17.01 408 36.15 40.86
9. EL SHAMY, Aly 04 Dolphins Swim Team 1:17.19 405 36.35 40.84

10. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.53 385 37.74 40.79
11. STANKOVIC, Andreja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.13 362 38.48 41.65
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 5, Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, M2

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

12. WEN, Tommy 04 Dolphins Swim Team 1:22.20 335 39.08 43.12
13. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 1:22.47 332 38.92 43.55
14. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.63 330 39.17 43.46
15. OPREŠNIK, Anže 03 PK Velenje 1:27.10 282 40.24 46.86
16. MILOSAVIĆ, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 1:27.23 280 41.60 45.63

STANČEVIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 1:27.24 280 41.64 45.60
18. PERC, Anže 03 PK Velenje 1:29.60 259 40.85 48.75
19. TRBOJEVIĆ, Luka 04 Olymp, BL 1:32.78 233 41.71 51.07
20. MARTIĆ, Ognjen 03 Aqua Star, BL 1:35.14 216 44.50 50.64
21. ŠILOVIĆ, Zvonimir 04 Mornar 1:38.06 197 46.34 51.72

M3

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.59 508 33.23 38.36
2. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:14.02 459 35.04 38.98
3. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:17.12 406 36.54 40.58
4. RANKOVIC, Petar 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:20.27 360 38.78 41.49
5. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.96 351 37.72 43.24
6. LIU, Andrew 05 Dolphins Swim Team 1:22.17 336 38.99 43.18
7. BRKAN, Jere 05 Mornar 1:24.55 308 39.34 45.21
8. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 1:26.49 288 40.41 46.08
9. JANJETOVIĆ, Sebastijan 05 Olymp, BL 1:28.88 265 41.20 47.68

10. BORSOS, Boris 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:29.63 258 42.20 47.43
11. NANIC BABIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.96 247 43.38 47.58
12. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 1:35.51 214 45.25 50.26
13. JANDRIĆ, Vasilije 06 22. April, BL 1:39.78 187 47.46 52.32
14. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 1:40.71 182 47.51 53.20
15. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 1:46.37 154 50.82 55.55
16. HASANBASIC, Mahir 08 Sloboda - Tuzla 1:54.27 124 53.24 1:01.03

DSQ PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 1:33.36 43.55 49.81
DSQ MILAKOVIĆ, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 1:35.92 45.77 50.15
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